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Game Schedule

3rd & 4th Grade

Team
RP Thunder 15

RP Warriors 15
PF Panthers
PF Warriors 15
PF Pioneers
PF Magic 15
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RP Cavaliers 15

RICHTON PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
708.753.8800

4445 SAUK TRAIL - RICHTON PARK, IL

708.668.9600

MICHELLE OBAMA SCHOOL OF
TECHNOLOGY
215 WILSON ST - PARK FOREST, IL
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DATE __TIME VISITOR HOME LOCATION
Sat 01/16/1612:00 pm PF Warriors 15 at  PF Panthers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 01/16/1612:00 pm RP Cavaliers 15 at  RP Thunder 15
Sat 01/16/16 1:00 pm PF Magic 15 at  PF Pioneers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 01/16/16 1:00 pm RP Thunder 15 at  RP Cavaliers 15
Sat 01/16/16 2:00 pm PF Magic 15 at  RP Warriors 15 Richton Purk Community Center
Sat 01/23/1612:00 pm PF Warriors 15 ot PF Panthers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 01/23/16 1:00 pm RP Cavaliers 15 at  PF Magic 15 Richton Purk Community Center
Sat 01/23/16 3:00 pm PF Pioneers at  RP Warriors 15
Sat 01/23/16 4:00 pm PF Pioneers at  RP Warriors 15
Sat 01/30/1612:00 pm PF Pioneers af  PFWarriors 15 Rich East High School
Sat 01/30/1612:00 pm PF Panthers at  RP Thunder 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 01/30/16 1:00 pm RP Thunder 15 at  PF Panthers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 01/30/16 1:00 pm PF Magic 15 at  RP Warriors 15 Rich East High School
Sat 02/06/1612:00 pm PF Warriors 15 ut  PF Mugic 15
Sat 02/06/1612:00 pm RP Thunder 15 at  RP Warriors 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/06/16 1:00 pm PF Magic 15 at  PF Warriors 15
Sat 02/06/16 1:00 pm PF Panthers at  RP Cavaliers 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/06/16 2:00 pm PF Panthers ~at  PF Pioneers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/13/1612:00 pm RP Thunder 15 at  PF Pioneers
Sat 02/13/1612:00 pm RP Cavaliers 15 at  RP Warriors 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/13/16 1:00 pm PF Warriors 15 at  PF Panthers
Sat 02/13/16 1:00 pm RP Warriors 15 at  RP Cavaliers 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/20/1612:00 pm PF Pioneers at  PF Magic 15
Sat 02/20/1612:00 pm PF Warriors 15 at  PF Panthers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/20/16 1:00 pm PF Pioneers at  PF Magic 15
Sat 02/20/16 1:00 pm RP Thunder 15 at  RP Cavaliers 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/27/1612:00 pm RP Warriors 15 at P Pioneers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/27/1612:00 pm RP Cavaliers 15 at  RP Thunder 15
Sat 02/27/16 1:00 pm RP Warriors 15 at  PF Pioneers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 02/27/16 1:00 pm PF Panthers at  PFWarriors 15
Sot 03/05/1612:00 pm RP Thunder 15 at  PF Panthers Richton Park Community Center
Sat 03/05/1612:00 pm PF Magic 15 at  RP Cavaliers 15
Sat 03/05/16 1:00 pm PF Pioneers ot PF Warriors 15
Sat 03/05/16 1:00 pm RP Thunder 15 at  RP Warriors 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 03/12/1612:00 pm PF Panthers ot  PF Magic15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 03/12/1612:00 pm RP Cavaliers 15 at  RP Warriors 15
Sat 03/12/16 1:00 pm ‘PF Magic 15 ot PF Punthers Richton Park Community Cenfer
Sat 03/12/16 1:00 pm RP Thunder 15 ot PF Warriors 15
Sat 03/19/1612:00 pm PF Warriors 15 at  RP Cavaliers 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 03/19/1612:00 pm PF Magic 15 at  RP Warriors 15
Sat 03/19/16 1:00 pm RP Cavaliers 15 at  PFWarriors 15 Richton Park Community Center
Sat 03/19/16 1:00 pm PF Pioneers at  RP Thunder 15
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